
 
CHENNAI METRO RAIL LIMITED 

 CHENNAI-600 107,INDIA 
 
 

CMRL-PHASE I EXTENSION-CONTRACT UAA-09 
 

CONTRACT UAA-09 

Corrigendum No.2 

"Design Validation and Construction of works of underground station (Excluding 
Station Diaphragm Walls) Associated Structures at Concourse, Platform Level, 
Entry/Exit, Ancillary Building, Pump house, Water Tanks, Ventilation Shafts, 
Plumbing and Earthmat etc., and Architectural Finishes, Signage etc. at Sir 
Thiyagaraya College & Korukkupet Station, including cut&cover tunnel and Ramp 
(UG & Elevated CH.2052 TO CH.  2869)" 
 

S. No. Item as in NIT Amendement 
1. Item No. 10- Date and Time of 

submission of tender- 22.10.2016 
(upto 14:00 hrs) 

Item No. 10- Date and Time of 
submission of tender- 01.11.2016 
(upto 14:00 hrs) 

2. Item No. 11- Date of opening of 
Tender - 22.10.2016 
(at 14:30 hrs.) 

Item No. 11- Date of opening of 
Tender –01.11.2016 
(at 14:30 hrs.) 

 
 
Please refer CMRL website www.chennaimetrorail.org  for particulars. 
 

Director (Project) 
 

 
 


